MENS HAIR STYLING

CUT (6 weeks)

CUT Restyle

CUT and BLOWDRY

CUT/SHAMPOO

CLIPPERS (straight grade no styling /6 weeks)

BEARD TRIM

01428 653 734

5

£20.00
from £24.00
£32.00
from £28.00
from £17.00
£7.00

Opening Hours
Monday:
Tuesday:
Wednesday:
Thursday:
Friday:
Saturday:
Sunday:

Closed

09:00 - 17:30

09:00 - 17:30

09:00 - 17:30

09:00 - 17:30
09:00 - 16:00
Closed

Out of hours appointments on request
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01428 653 734
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salon@haircare-fernhurst.co.uk

www.haircare-fernhurst.co.uk

Unit 2, Crossways Court

Fernhurst

Haslemere

Surrey GU27 3EA
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Price List
May 2025

01428 653 734



http://www.haircare-fernhurst.co.uk/

LADIES

TRIM (6 weeks)

CUT / RESTYLE

CUT and SHAMPOO

WET CUT / FINISH

CUT / BLOW DRY (6 weeks)

CUT / BLOW DRY RESTYLE / long hair
BLOW DRY

BLOW DRY (long hair / straighteners) & curling
SHAMPOO/SET

SHAMPOO/SET & CUT

TINT (roots) ¢

TINT FULL HEAD (new tint large regrowth) ¢
SEMI-PERMANENT TINT ¢

OWN TINT (cut, set or blow dry not included)
HIGH/LOW LIGHTS CAP ¢

FOILS T/SECTION long hair ¢

FOILS T/SECTION short hair ¢

FOILS HI/ LO LIGHTS (long hair/full head) f
FOILS HI/ LO LIGHTS (long hair/half head) £
FOILS HI/ LO LIGHTS (short hair/full head) %
FOILS HI/ LO LIGHTS (short hair/half head) f
BALAYAGE, long hair, full head

BALAYAGE, long hair, half head

FOILS and TINT (short hair / whole head)
FOILS and TINT (short hair / half head foils) F
FOILS and TINT (long hair / whole head foils) f
FOILS and TINT (long hair / half head foils) £
FOILS (singles)

from £26.00
from £30.00
from £38.00
from £48.00
£55.00
£58.00
£29.00
£34.00
£24.00
£50.00
£65.00
£72.00
£60.00
£40.00
£70.00
from £75.00
from £70.00
from £95.00
from £85.00
from £85.00
from £75.00
from £120.00
from £95.00
£115.00
£105.00
£130.00
£110.00
£6.00

COLOUR CORRECTION, PRICED BY CONSULTATION

PERMANENT WAVE (cut & blow dry)
PERMANENT WAVE (cut & shampoo & set)
PERMANENT WAVE ¢

PERMANENT WAVE( half head) ¢

www. haircare-fernhurst.co.uk

£98.00
£94.00
£50.00
£40.00

EXTRAS NOT INCLUDED
+ add blow dry £29.00
¢ add shampoo-set £24.00

BRIDAL AND DRESSED LONG HAIR
WEDDING

(Consultation, practice. on the day)
WEDDING DAY

(shampoo / blow dry / tongs / dressed up
WEDDING DAY UP (products & hot tools only)

LONG HAIR EVENING DRESSED UP
LONG HAIR EVENING DRESSED UP ¢
LONG HAIR DRESSED UP ONLY

(no set/blow dry)

TREATMENTS
CONDITIONING (hot towels and massage)
COMB OUT (hot brush/tongs/straighteners)

CHILDREN

CHILDS CUT (4yrs & under)

CHILDS CUT (5-16yrs)

CHILDS RESTYLE wet cut

CHILDS CUT & SHAMPOO (without blow dry)
CHILDS CUT / BLOW DRY

£95.00

£64.00
£44.00

£64.00

£44.00

£14.00
£22.00

from £15.00
from £20.00
from £26.00
from £30.00
from £45.00

01428 653 734



