

MENS HAIR STYLING

 CUT (6 weeks)
 £20.00

 CUT Restyle
 from £24.00

 CUT and BLOWDRY
 £32.00

 CUT/SHAMPOO
 from £28.00

 CLIPPERS (straight grade no styling /6 weeks)
 from £17.00

 BEARD TRIM
 £7.00

Opening Hours

 Monday:
 Closed

 Tuesday:
 09:00 - 17:30

 Wednesday:
 09:00 - 17:30

 Thursday:
 09:00 - 17:30

 Friday:
 09:00 - 17:30

 Saturday:
 09:00 - 16:00

 Sunday:
 Closed

Out of hours appointments on request

Location



Contact Us

01428 653 734

salon@haircare-fernhurst.co.uk

www.haircare-fernhurst.co.uk

Unit 2, Crossways Court

Fernhurst

Haslemere

Surrey GU27 3EA



Price List May 2025

LADIES

	TRIM (6 weeks)	from £26.00
	CUT / RESTYLE	from £30.00
	CUT and SHAMPOO	from £38.00
	WET CUT / FINISH	from £48.00
	CUT / BLOW DRY (6 weeks)	£55.00
	CUT / BLOW DRY RESTYLE / long hair	£58.00
	BLOW DRY	£29.00
	BLOW DRY (long hair / straighteners) & curling	£34.00
	SHAMPOO/SET	£24.00
	SHAMPOO/SET & CUT	£50.00
	TINT (roots) ф	£65.00
	TINT FULL HEAD (new tint large regrowth) ф	£72.00
	SEMI-PERMANENT TINT ϕ	£60.00
	OWN TINT (cut, set or blow dry not included)	£40.00
	HIGH/LOW LIGHTS CAP 💠	£70.00
	FOILS T/SECTION long hair ф	from £75.00
	FOILS T/SECTION short hair ф	from £70.00
	FOILS HI / LO LIGHTS (long hair/full head) ‡	from £95.00
	FOILS HI / LO LIGHTS (long hair/half head) ‡	from £85.00
	FOILS HI / LO LIGHTS (short hair/full head) ‡	from £85.00
	FOILS HI / LO LIGHTS (short hair/half head) ‡	from £75.00
	BALAYAGE, long hair, full head	from £120.0
	BALAYAGE, long hair, half head	from £95.00
	FOILS and TINT (short hair / whole head) ‡	£115.00
	FOILS and TINT (short hair / half head foils) ‡	£105.00
	FOILS and TINT (long hair / whole head foils) ‡	£130.00
	FOILS and TINT (long hair / half head foils) ‡	£110.00
	FOILS (singles)	£6.00
COLOUR CORRECTION, PRICED BY CONSULTATION		
	PERMANENT WAVE (cut & blow dry)	£98.00
	PERMANENT WAVE (cut & shampoo & set)	£94.00
	PERMANENT WAVE ф	£50.00



EXTRAS NOT INCLUDED ‡ add blow dry £29.00 ¢ add shampoo-set £24.00

www.haircare-fernhurst.co.uk

£40.00

PERMANENT WAVE(half head) ф

BRIDAL AND DRESSED LONG HAIR

CONDITIONING (hot towels and massage)

COMB OUT (hot brush/tongs/straighteners)

WEDDING	
(Consultation, practice. on the day)	£95.00
WEDDING DAY	
(shampoo / blow dry / tongs / dressed up	£64.00
WEDDING DAY UP (products & hot tools only)	£44.00
LONG HAIR EVENING DRESSED UP	
LONG HAIR EVENING DRESSED UP ф	£64.00
LONG HAIR DRESSED UP ONLY	
(no set/blow dry)	£44.00
TREATMENTS	

CHILDREN

CHILDS CUT (4yrs & under)	from £15.00
CHILDS CUT (5-16yrs)	from £20.00
CHILDS RESTYLE wet cut	from £26.00
CHILDS CUT & SHAMPOO (without blow dry)	from £30.00
CHILDS CUT / BLOW DRY	from £45.00

£14.00

£22.00



01428 653 734

3